w w w. p a n d u i t . c o m
k e y  f e a t u r e s  a n d  b e n e f i t s
MaTriX
Technology
MaTriX tape delivers superior PSANEXT and PSAACRF suppression
Round cable design Improves fill capacity, cable management, reduces required bend radius and
allows efficient use of pathways and spaces
Highest density All testing based on 48-port/1RU panels

TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP Copper Cable
with MaTriX Technology
LSZH (60332-1): PUL6A04WH-KEG
LSZH (60332-3): PUZ6A04WH-KEG
Mini-Com ® TX6A™ 10Gig™
UTP Jack Module
Jack module: CJ6X88TG**
Shuttered jack
module: CJH688TG**
TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch Cords
with MaTriX Technology
Meter lengths: UTP6A^^M
Foot lengths: UTP6A^
Mini-Com ® Angled Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com ® Flat Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU: CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels
reference www.panduit.com
Cable Prep Tools
Wire snipping tool: CWST